13All dimensions in millimetres. Subject to changes.
SLIDE SYSTEM
HV Height adjustment
KV Front edge of cabinet
LWK Inside cabinet width
LWS Inside drawer width
MET Minimum installation depth
NL Nominal length

14
PAGE REFERENCES
ORDER INFORMATION
 Dynapro Full extension slide 50 kg
Soft-close EB 21
NL
50 kg 50 kg 50 kg
Left, Right Left Right
700 F130107856 F130107857 F130107858
750 F130107859 F130107860 F130107861
1
 Dynapro Full extension slide 70 kg
Soft-close EB 21
NL
70 kg 70 kg 70 kg
Left, Right Left Right
450 F130107832 F130107833 F130107834
500 F130107838 F130107839 F130107840
520 F130107841 F130107842 F130107843
550 F130107844 F130107845 F130107846
580 F130107847 F130107848 F130107849
600 F130107850 F130107851 F130107852
650 F130107853 F130107854 F130107855
1
 Dynapro Accessories
Set: Front locking device, Adjustment adapter
Mounting material Art. no.